
PUBLIC SCHOOL COBRA 
EMPLOYEES MONTHLY RATES 

 

 

RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2026 – DECEMBER 31, 2026 

Plan Total Monthly Rate 

PREMIUM 

Employee Only $578.89 

Employee & Spouse $1,360.40 

Employee & Child(ren) $1,128.84 

Employee & Family $1,910.36 

CLASSIC 

Employee Only $503.28 

Employee & Spouse $1,182.71 

Employee & Child(ren) $981.39 

Employee & Family $1,660.82 

BASIC 

Employee Only $444.19 

Employee & Spouse $1,043.85 

Employee & Child(ren) $866.17 

Employee & Family $1,465.83 

The Basic Plan meets the minimum essential coverage required under A.C.A. 
 

 

 

State Contribution is funded by legislation. 
Plan Contribution is funded by PSE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Allocation. 


